
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

N°

66

69

55

24

13

28

17

Nombre

GUILLEM ULLASTRE RAMIO

KEVIN SOLBAS CECILIA

IAN ROMERO HERNANDO

GABRIEL LOPEZ MALO

VICTOR GÜELL LOPEZ

LORENZO AARON ALFARO VARGAS

MARTA NUÑEZ VERDEJO

Total puntos

50

42

42

36

31

31

28

1ªM

25

20

22

18

15

16

14

2ªM

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

Marca

METRAKIT

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

METRAKIT

KAWASAKI

Club

Peu a Baix

D. Quad Competicion

D. Quad Competicion

RACC

Amc Martorelles

Impresos: 14/06/2008 15:58:22

Jefe de cronometraje
Director de Carrera
www.sport-adventure.net

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Sport Adventure 2002

Figueres, Campeonato de España de QuadX
Quad Iniciación

Final Q-Iniciación

Dels Arcs 1,550 km


